Resistor
inductor
Capacitor
SuperCapacitor
01
02
Resistors
Series PN Product Size Power Tolerance Resistance TCR/PPM

General Purpose
ARG02 0402 1/16W
±0.1%~±1%
4.7Ω~255KΩ
±25/50
ARG03 0603 1/10W 1Ω~1MΩ
ARG05 0805 1/8W 1Ω~2MΩ
ARG06 1206 1/4W 1Ω~2.49MΩ
Precison Array TFAN43 0603*4 1/16W,1/10W, 1/8W ±0.05%~±1% 24.9~332K ±5/10/15/25/50
Foil
Initiator
Foil Initiator Chip
Resistor FIR05 0805 1/20W ±10%~±30% 2Ω~8Ω ±200
MELF
Precision
CSRV0102 0102 1/8,1/5W,0.3W
±0.1%~±5%
1Ω~1MΩ ±15/25/50/100
CSRV0204 0204 1/4W,2/5W
0.1Ω~10MΩ ±5/10/15/25/50/100
CSRV0207 0207 1/2W,1W
High Frequency
CSRF0102 0102 1/5W,3/10W
±1%
50Ω,6.8Ω~100Ω
±50CSRF0204 0204 1/4W,2/5W 50Ω,1.5Ω~220Ω
CSRF0207 0207 1/2W,1W 50Ω,6.8Ω~220Ω
High Voltage
CSRH0207 0207 1/2W
±1%,±5% 100KΩ~22MΩ ±100/200
CSRH0309 0309 1W
Wire Wound
MELF Resistor
CSRW0207 0207 1/4W, 1/2W,1W
±1%,±2%,±5%
0.1Ω~100Ω
±300/350CSRW0309 0309 1/2W,1W,2W 0.1Ω~150Ω
CSRW0410 0410 1W,2W,3W 0.1Ω~220Ω
Current
Sensing
Thin Film
Precision

LRJ12 2512 100A -
Metal Foil
Low Ohmic
CSM02 0402 1/4W
±0.5%~±5%
3mΩ~50mΩ ±100
CSM03 0603 1/8W,1/2W
3mΩ~100mΩ ±50/100
CSM05 0805 1/4W,3/4W
CSM06 1206 1/2W,1W
CSM10 2010 3/4W,1.5W
CSM12 2512 1W, 2W
Metal Foil
Low Ohmic
Wide Terminal
CSMW36 36:0306 U:1/2W
±1%,±2%,±5%
5mΩ~100mΩ
±50/100/150
CSMW08 08:0508 T:1W
CSMW62 62:0612 A:1.5W
3mΩ~100mΩCSMW20 20:1020 S:2W
CSMW25 25:1225 R:3W
Metal Foil
Low Ohmic
MF02 0402 1/5W
±1%,±2%,±5%

±0.5,±1%,
±2%,±5%
0.22Ω~50Ω
±100~300
WR16 3816 1W, 2W 0.1Ω~200Ω
WR25 4525 2W,3W 0.1Ω~1KΩ
WR27 6327 3W, 5W 0.1Ω~1.2KΩ
QR QType 75W-2000W ±5% 0.5Ω~160Ω --
Leaded
High Precision
Resistor
MFD0727 0727 1/4W
±0.02%~±1% 10Ω~1MΩ ±5/10/15/25
MFD1040 1040 1/2W
Metal Film
MFR0318 0318 1/8W~2/5W
±0.05%
,±0.1%~±1% 0.1Ω~10MΩ ±5/10/15/25/50/100
MFR0623 0623 1/4W~3/5W
MFR0932 0932 1/2W~1W
MFR1145 1145 1W~2W
MFR1550 1150 2W~3W
Metal Oxide Film
MOF0623 0623 1/4W,1/2W
±1%,±2%,±5% 0.1Ω~1MΩ ±300
MOF0932 0932 1/2W,1W
MOF1145 1145 1W, 2W
MOF1550 1550 2W, 3W
MOF1765 1765 3W, 5W
MOF2485 2485 5W
Metal Glazed
MGQ0623 0623 1/4W
±1%~±5% 100Ω~100MΩ ±350
MGQ0932 0932 1/2W
MGQ1145 1145 1W
MGQ1550 1550 2W
MGQ1760 1760 3W
Metal Film
Flame-Proof
FMR0623 0623 1/4W,1/2W, 3/5W
±0.1%~±1% 0.1Ω~10MΩ ±10/15/25/50/100
FMR0932 0932 1/2W,1W
FMR1145 1145 1W, 2W
FMR1550 1550 2W, 3W
07
Resistors
Series PN Product Size Power Tolerance Resistance TCR/PPM
Leaded
Carbon Film
CFR0318 0318 1/8W,1/4W
±5% 0.1Ω~10MΩ --
CFR0623 0623 1/4W,1/2W
CFR0932 0932 1/2W,1W
CFR1145 1145 1W,2W
CFR1550 1550 2W,3W
Wire Wound
KNQ0932 0932 1/2W,1W
±1%,±5% 0.1Ω~2.5KΩ <=±300
KNQ1145 1145 1W, 2W
KNQ1550 1550 2W, 3W
KNQ1760 1760 3W, 5W
KNQ2480 2480 5W
Carbon Carbon Film
CFS0204 0204 1/4W
±2%,±5% 1Ω~1MΩ --CFS0207 0207 1/2W,1W
CFS0309 0309 1W, 2W

CS03..A 0603 1/10W,1/8W,1/5W
20mΩ~1Ω
±100~±600
CS05..A 0805 1/8W, 1/4W, 1/2W
CS06..A 1206 1/4W,1/2W
10mΩ~1Ω
CS13..A 1210 1/2W,3/4W
CS10..A 2010 3/4W,1W
CS12..A 2512 1W,1.5W,2W
CS25..A 1225 3W 3mΩ~8Ω
CS37..A 3720 1W 10mΩ~500mΩ
CS75..A 7520 2W 1mΩ~350mΩ
CS62..A 0612 1W 10mΩ~1Ω
MELF Metal Film
Precision
CSRA0102 0102 1/5W,3/10W
±0.1%~±5%
0Ω,1Ω~1MΩ
±5/10/15/25/
50/100CSRA0204 0204 1/4W,2/5W
0Ω,0.1Ω~10MΩ
CSRA0207 0207 1/2W,1W
MELF High
Voltage
CSRP0204 0204 2/5W,500V
±0.1%~±1% 340KΩ~10MΩ ±25/50
CSRP0207 0207 1W, 1000V
08
Resistors
Series PN Product Size Power Tolerance Resistance TCR/PPM
Auto-

CBM20 2220 550Ω, 800Ω 4A~8A 0.01Ω~0.035Ω
CBF01 0201 10~1000Ω ±5Ω ~ ±25% 100mA~1A 0.04Ω~2.5Ω
CBF02 0402 0~1000Ω 0-15Ω ~ ±25% 100mA~2A 0.02Ω~1.4Ω
CBF03 0603 0~2500Ω 0-15Ω ~ ±25% 50mA~6A 0.01Ω~1.3Ω
CBF05 0805 0~3000Ω 0-15Ω ~ ±25% 200mA~6A 0.01Ω~0.6Ω
CBF04 1204 0~3000Ω 0-15Ω ~ ±25% 50mA~6A 0.01Ω~1.5Ω
CBF10 1210 11~1000Ω 7-15Ω ~ ±25% 2A~6A 0.03Ω~0.28Ω
CBF08 1808 19~600Ω 12-25Ω ~ ±25% 1.5A~6A 0.015Ω~0.2Ω
CBF12 1812 26~600Ω 12-25Ω ~ ±25% 1A~6A 0.01Ω~0.1Ω
Power Inductor
Series PN Product Size Indμctance Tolerance IDC DCR
SMD
Power
Inductor
Miniature
VLH322515 322515 1μH~100μH ±10%~30% 0.1A~1A 0.078Ω~4.5Ω
VLH322520 322520 1μH~560μH ±10%,±20% 0.04A~0.445A 0.5Ω~28Ω
VLH453226 453226 1μH~2200μH ±10%,±20% 0.03A~0.5A 0.2Ω~47Ω
VLH322515(C) 322515 0.47μH~120μH ±10%~±30% 0.2A~3.4A 0.03Ω~4.38Ω
VLH322520(C) 322520 1μH~560μH
±10%,±20%
0.06A~1A 0.078Ω~28.6Ω
VLH453226(C) 453226 1μH~1000μH 0.05A~1.08A 0.08Ω~25Ω
VLH575047C 575047 0.12μH~10000μH 0.05A~6A 0.0098Ω~140Ω
SDIA0310 0310 1μH~47μH
±20%, ±30%
0.26A~1.45A 0.065Ω~1.95Ω
SDIA0312 0312 1μH~47μH 0.27A~2.2A 0.04Ω~1.45Ω
SDIA0315 0315 1μH~47μH 0.3A~2.1A 0.037Ω~1.2Ω
SDIA0410 0410 1μH~22μH 0.45A~2A 0.056Ω~0.57Ω
SDIA0412 0412 1μH~47μH 0.3A~2.61A 0.05Ω~1.104Ω
SDIA0415 0415 1μH~22μH 0.4A~2.5A 0.035Ω~0.4Ω
SDIA0418 0418 1μH~100μH 0.25A~4A 0.023Ω~1.75Ω
SDIA0420 0420 1μH~47μH 0.44A~4.78A 0.029Ω~0.71Ω
SDIA0430 0430 1μH~100μH 0.45A~5.26A 0.014Ω~1.15Ω
SDIA0520 0520 1μH~47μH 0.77A~4.33A 0.02Ω~0.56Ω
SDIA0540 0540 1μH~100μH 0.7A~7.35A 0.012Ω~0.56Ω
SDIA0620 0620 1μH~47μH 0.8A~4.3A 0.02Ω~0.5Ω
SDIA0628 0628 1μH~100μH 0.6A~6.7A 0.012Ω~0.67Ω
SDIA0645 0645 2.2μH~220μH 0.45A~6A 0.021Ω~1.1Ω
SDIA0840 0840 1.4μH~680μH 0.25A~10A 0.007Ω~2.2Ω
SDIA0865 0865 4.7μH~6800μH 0.2A~8.5A 0.022Ω~22.4Ω
12
Power Inductor
Series PN Product Size Indμctance Tolerance IDC DCR
SMD
Power
Inductor
Miniature
SDIA02512-G 02512 0.24μ~10μH
±20%, ±30%
0.62A~5A 0.028Ω~0.69Ω
SDIA0315-G 0315 0.22μ~47μH 0.35A~5A 0.016Ω~1.34Ω
SDIA0418-G 0418 0.24μ~100μH 0.25A~9A 0.014Ω~1.5Ω
SDIA0420-G 0420 1μ~100μH 0.31A~4.78A 0.029Ω~1.55Ω
SDIA0430-G 0430 1.0μ~150μH 0.35A~5.26A 0.016Ω~2.35Ω
SDIA0520-G 0520 1μ~100μH 0.53A~4.4A 0.02Ω~1.1Ω
SDIA0540-G 0540 1.0μ~1000μH 0.19A~7.35A 0.012Ω~6.5Ω
SDIA0620-G 0620 1.0μ~100μH 0.45A~ 4.15A 0.02Ω~1.2Ω
SDIA0628-G 0628 1.0μ~470μH 0.28A~5.75A 0.014Ω~2.3Ω
SDIA0645-G 0645 1μ~1000μH 0.2A~8.5A 0.014Ω~4.55Ω
SDIA0840-G 0840 6.8μ~1500μH 0.26A~4A 0.025Ω~4.3Ω
SDIM0210 0210 0.24μ~4.7μH
±20%
1.4~6.5A 0.02Ω~0.216Ω
SDIM02510 02510 0.24μ~4.7μH 1.4A~8A 0.022Ω~ 0.216Ω
SDIM02512 02512 0.33μ~3.3μH 1.2A~7.2A 0.021Ω~0.1Ω
SDIM0310 0310 0.47μ~10μH 1A~5.8A 0.039Ω~0.42Ω
SDIM0312 0312 0.33μ~10μH 1.2A~7A 0.024Ω~ 0.35Ω
SDIM0410 0410 0.47μ~10μH 1.2A~7A 0.045Ω~ 0.51Ω
SDIM0412 0412 0.47μ~10μH 1.4A~8A 0.033Ω~ 0.33Ω
Chip
Power
Inductor
Wire Wound

MLP10 1310 0.47μH~6.8μH 1310 0.47μH~6.8μH
MLP(H)06 0806 0.1μH~4.7μH 0806 0.1μH~4.7μH
MLP(H)04 1004 0.22μH~4.7μH 1004 0.22μH~4.7μH
MLP(H)08 1008 0.47μH~4.7μH 1008 0.47μH~4.7μH
Power
Inductor
Non-
Shielding
PD1608 1608 1μH~1000μH
±20%
0.1A~2.9A 0.05Ω~13.8Ω
PD3308 3308 1μH~1000μH 0.1A~5.15A 0.024Ω~8.4Ω
PD3316 3316 0.68μH~10000μH 0.1A~11A 0.008Ω~39Ω
PD3340 3340 0.47μH~1000μH 0.8A~20A 0.008Ω~2Ω
PD5022 5022 1μH~1000μH 1A~20A 0.009Ω~1.8Ω
PCD0301 0301 1μH~390μH ±20% 0.1A~1.4A 0.06Ω~26Ω
PCD0302 0302 1μH~470μH
±10%,±20%
0.07A~2.2A 0.045Ω~13.5Ω
PCD0403 0403 0.5μH~1000μH 0.13A~3A 0.02Ω~14Ω
PCD0502 0502 1μH~1000μH 0.14A~4A 0.021Ω~15Ω
PCD0503 0503 1μH~1000μH 0.135A~4.5A 0.03Ω~11.5Ω
PCD0504 0504 0.6μH~3300μH 0.08A~11A 0.0182Ω~ 24Ω
PCD0703 0703 1μH~1000μH 0.2A~1.64A 0.018Ω~ 4.76Ω
PCD0705 0705 1μH~1500μH 0.16A~3.4A 0.013Ω~ 5.52Ω
PCD1004 1004 1μH~560μH 0.32A~8.7A 0.012Ω~1.904Ω
PCD1005 1005 1.2μH~1000μH 0.2A~8.63A 0.009Ω~3.49Ω
PCD1006 1006 1μH~1000μH 0.46A~9.5A 0.008Ω~3Ω
13
Power Inductor
Series PN Product Size Indμctance Tolerance IDC DCR
Power
Inductor Shielding
PS1608 1608 1μH~10000μH
±10%,±20%
0.02A~1.4A 0.04Ω~32.8Ω
PS3316 3316 1μH~1000μH 0.32A~5.6A 0.021Ω~8.3Ω
PS5022 5022 1μH~1000μH 0.8A~20A 0.024Ω~2.01Ω
PCS62B 62B 1.5μH~330μH ±20%, ±30% 0.19A~3.5A 0.049Ω~4.94Ω
PCS64B 64B 10μH~1000μH ±20% 0.14A~1.35A 0.12Ω~9.26Ω
PCS73 73 1μH~1000μH ±20%, ±30% 0.25A~7.97A 0.016Ω~4.69Ω
PCS74 74 1μH~1000μH ±20%, ±30% 0.18A~8A 0.02Ω~6Ω
PCS124 124 1.5μH~330μH ±10%~±30% 0.5A~8.75A 0.008Ω~0.99Ω
PCS125 125 1.3μH~1500μH ±20%, ±30% 0.4A~8A 0.012Ω~2.8Ω
PCS127 127 1μH~2200μH ±20%, ±30% 0.65A~10A 0.007Ω~3.25Ω
PCSH127 127 2.2μH~1000μH ±20%, ±30% 1.14A~25.5A 0.007Ω~1.66Ω
PCS129 129 1μH~1000μH ±10%~±30% 0.76A~17A 0.007Ω~1.27Ω
PCDR0628 0628 1μH~1000μH 0.12A~2.1A 0.024Ω~5.79Ω
PCDR0728 0728 3.3μH~56μH 0.5A~1.6A 0.037Ω~0.42Ω
PCDR0730 0730 3.3μH~100μH 0.35A~1.8A 0.023Ω~0.45Ω
PCDR0732 0732 1μH~1000μH ±20% 0.13A~2.2A 0.019Ω~4.78Ω
PCDR0745 0745 1μH~1500μH 0.1A~4A 0.019Ω~3.5Ω
PCDR1045 1045 1μH~1500μH 0.22A~7.8A 0.012Ω~3.4Ω
PCDR1255 1255 6μH~1500μH 0.29A~4.9A 0.016Ω~1.73Ω
PCDR1265 1265 2μH~150μH
±20%, ±30%
0.8A~10A 0.0112~0.273Ω
PCDR1275 1275 1.2μH~330μH 0.88A~13A 0.007Ω~0.37Ω
PSDB5D28 5D28 1μH~100μH
±20%, ±30%
0.4A~2.9A 15mΩ~520mΩ
PSDB1003 1003 0.56μH~1000μH 0.23A~6.2A 20mΩ~5000mΩ
PSDB1004 1004 0.56μH~1000μH 0.32A~10A 8mΩ~3250mΩ
PSDB1005 1005 1.5μH~1000μH 0.35A~10.5A 6mΩ~1989mΩ
Power
Inductor Shielding
SDRH0845 0845 1μH~330μH ±30% 0.65A~9A 9.5mΩ~1700mΩ
SCDS3D18 3D18 1μH~ 220μH
±20%, ±30%
0.13A~2.4A 0.05Ω~4.77Ω
SCDS4D18 4D18 1μH~ 220μH 0.13A~1.72A 0.045Ω~4.3Ω
SCDS4D28 4D28 1μH~ 220μH 0.21A~2.65A 0.02Ω~2Ω
SCDS5D18 5D18 2.2μH~ 470μH 0.18A~2.3A 0.039Ω~6.56Ω
SCDS5D28 5D28 2.2μH~ 680μH 0.18A~2.6A 0.018Ω~4.5Ω
SCDS6D28 6D28 1μH~ 330μH 0.35A~6.15A 0.012Ω~2Ω
SCDS6D38 6D38 1μH~ 1000μH 0.18A~5.6A 0.016Ω~6Ω
Choke Power
Choke
SDA0420LR 0420 0.47μH~2.2μH
±20%
3.1A~14A 6mΩ~23.5mΩ
SDA0430LR 0430 1μH~3.3μH 3.3A~9A 9.1mΩ~28.6mΩ
SDA0530A 0530 0.47μH~4.7μH 4.3A~26A 3.75mΩ~36.3mΩ
SDA0630A 0630 0.33μH~4.5μH 5A~32A 4.7mΩ~25.3mΩ
SDA0660LR 0660 1μH~22μH 3.8A~19A 4.29mΩ~60.5mΩ
SDA0730A 0730 1μH~4.7μH 6.9A~30A 4.55mΩ~26.7mΩ
SDA0750A 0750 2.2μH~5.6μH 7A~21A 5.8m~17.2mΩ
SDA0880A 0880 3.3μH~10μH 6.6A~23A 6.6mΩ~22.9mΩ
SDA1006A 1006 2.2μH~10μH 4.5A~35A 4.4mΩ~18.2mΩ
SDA1010A 1010 4.7μH~10μH 11.5A~25.4A 5.2m~13.75mΩ
SDA1508A 1508 2.2μH~22μH 9A~55A 2.15m~23.2mΩ
SDA1510A 1510 4.7μH~33μH 9A~43A 3.4m~20mΩ
SDA1513A 1513 4.7μH~33μH 9A~44A 3m~22.2mΩ
14
Power Inductor
Series PN Product Size Indμctance Tolerance IDC DCR
Choke Power
Choke
SDB0420 0420 0.10μH~3.3μH
±20%
2.5A~22A 4mΩ~87mRΩ
SDB0520 0520 0.10μH~4.7μH 2.8A~45A 3.9mΩ~116.6mΩ
SDB0530 0530 0.10μH~4.7μH 3.5A~27A 3.16mΩ~77.5mΩ
SDB0620 0620 0.10μH~4.7μH 3A~40A 3.5mΩ~78mΩ
SDB0625 0625 0.10μH~10μH 2.5A~50A 1.7mΩ~129mΩ
SDB0630 0630 0.10μH~22μH 2A~60A 1.7mΩ~190mΩ
SDB0650 0650 0.56μH~10μH 4.5A~20A 3.6Ω~71.3Ω
SDB1040 1040 0.19μH~15μH 5A~90A 0.95mΩ~60mΩ
SDB1340 1340 0.10μH~10μH 7A~84A 0.96mΩ~34mΩ
SDB1350 1350 0.10μH~10μH 9A~118A 0.6mΩ~25.5mΩ
SDB1365 1365 0.10μH~22μH 10A~120A 0.5mΩ~40mΩ
SDN0412 0412 0.47μH~4.7μH
±20%
1.8A~6.8A 21mΩ~195mΩ
SDN0420 0420 0.22μH~10μH 1.6A~12.5A 6.6mΩ~282mΩ
SDN0518 0518 0.47μH~10μH 2.5A~15.5A 9mΩ~155mΩ
SDN0530 0530 0.20μH~10μH 3.2A~14.5A 3.9mΩ~125mΩ
SDN0618 0618 0.68μH~22μH 1.8A~17A 12mΩ~350mΩ
SDN0624 0624 0.33μH~10μH 3.1A~24.5A 4.1mΩ~101mΩ
SDN0630 0630 0.22μH~33μH 2A~34A 3mΩ~310mΩ
SDN1040 1040 0.15μH~33μH 4.4A~75A 0.65mΩ~92mΩ
DIP
Power DIP
DRGH664 664 22μH~1000μH
±10%, ±20%
0.19A~1.27A 0.11Ω~4.45Ω
DRGH855 855 10μH~10000μH 0.081A~2.50A 0.07Ω~55.7Ω
DRGH875 875 10μH~10000μH 0.084A~ 2.90A 0.05Ω~33Ω
DRGH895 895 10μH~47000μH 0.038A~2.60A 0.04Ω~96.4Ω
DRGH110 110 10μH~1000μH 0.53A~5.30A 0.022Ω~1.8Ω
DRGR664 664 22μH~1000μH
±20%
0.14A~0.96A 0.13Ω~ 5.56Ω
DRGR875 875 22μH~10000μH 0.074A~1.60A 0.08Ω~ 35Ω
DRGR110 110 10μH~1000μH 0.35A~3.51A 0.023Ω~ 1.5Ω
CMX.A, SDIA..A, SDA.A, SDE.A, CFH.A, CL-SA, CBF.A AUTOMOTIVE GRADE ARE AVAILABLE
15
Capacitor
Series PN Product Size Voltage Tolerance Dielectric Capacitance